
OIL INDIA LIMITED 
(A Government of India Enterprise) 

CONTRACTS DEPARTMENT 
P.O. : Duliajan- 786602, Assam 

 
 

CORRIGENDUM  
 

CORRIGENDUM  Dated: 20.01.2018 to IFB No. : CDC6818P18. 
 

 
This Corrigendum is issued to all concerned bidders of the aforesaid IFB nos. to 
notify the following:- 

 
Reference to clause no. 2.1.2.A of the ‘BECBRC’ of the aforesaid tender, please note 
that the “Annual Financial Turnover of the bidder during any of preceding three 
financial / accounting years from the original bid closing date should be at least 
₹51,06,000.00.” instead of ₹ 68,73,000.00 as published earlier. 
 
The ‘Revised BECBRC’ has been uploaded in the amendment folder of the tender in 
OIL’s e-tender portal. 
 
 
 

(J. S. Mazumdar) 
GM Contracts – Civil 
For CGM - Contracts 

For RESIDENT CHIEF EXECUTIVE 
 


